EUROPEAN
UNIVERSITY
ASSOCIATION

EUA focus group
Indicators of quality in higher education

3 April 2020

EUA Offices, 24 Avenue de I'Yser, 1040 Brussels

Draft programme (as of 4 February 2020)

10.00-10.30
10.30-10.45
10.45-11.30

11.30-13.00

13.00-14.00
14.00-15.45

15.45-16.30

www.eua.eu

Welcome coffee
Welcome and introductions

Presentation of selected findings from a draft report on indicators of quality in
higher education, by Tia Loukkola (Director, Institutional Development, EUA)

Discussion based on preparatory task, introduced and facilitated by Helene
Peterbauer (Policy & Project Officer, Institutional Development, EUA)

Lunch

Interactive group exercise, introduced by Elena Cirlan (Policy & Project Officer,
Institutional Development, EUA)

Common discussion of outcomes



