

EUA focus group

Indicators of quality in higher education 3 April 2020 EUA Offices, 24 Avenue de l'Yser, 1040 Brussels

Draft programme (as of 4 February 2020)

10.00-10.30	Welcome coffee
10.30-10.45	Welcome and introductions
10.45-11.30	Presentation of selected findings from a draft report on indicators of quality in higher education, by Tia Loukkola (Director, Institutional Development, EUA)
11.30-13.00	Discussion based on preparatory task, introduced and facilitated by Helene Peterbauer (Policy & Project Officer, Institutional Development, EUA)
13.00-14.00	Lunch
14.00-15.45	Interactive group exercise, introduced by Elena Cirlan (Policy & Project Officer, Institutional Development, EUA)
15.45-16.30	Common discussion of outcomes